

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11508/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 12/01/2007 in SCA No. 18490/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

NARENDRASINH MULSINH THAKORE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIST. DEVELOPMENT OFFICER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 20/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar,Adv.
Ms. Bina Madhavan,Adv.
Mr. Anirban Saikia,Adv.
for M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.
Ms. K. Enatoli Sema,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Two week's time is allowed to take instructions.

(Arvind)
Sr.PA

(Indu Satija)
Court Master